HOLD HARMLESS/WAIVER AGREEMENT FOR THE CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS FLOWER BEAUTIFICATION PROGRAM

I agree to participate in the Cuyahoga Falls Flower Beautification Program (Adopt-A-Spot). I understand that by participating in the Flower Beautification Program I will be planting and maintaining flowers provided for that purpose on public property in my adopted area. I will exercise caution and due regard for my personal safety while working near streets and while using tools. I agree to assume any risk I may have while participating in the Flower Beautification Program.

I agree to hold the City of Cuyahoga Falls, its agents and employees, harmless and to fully indemnify all of them from any personal injury, property damage, and any and all other losses, claims, costs, and expenses incurred by me as a result of or arising out of my participation in the Cuyahoga Falls Flower Beautification Program.

I understand and acknowledge the significance and consequence of the specific intention to hold harmless and indemnify the City of Cuyahoga Falls and the other above-mentioned people. I assume full responsibility for any personal injuries, property damage, and all other losses, claims, costs, and expenses that may occur as a result of or are in any way connected to my participation in the Cuyahoga Falls Flower Beautification Program. This Agreement shall be binding on my executors, my representatives, successors, assigns, and me.

This Agreement shall remain in effect from this date forward for each year I participate in the program.

Witnesses:		
1	D	
2.	Participant's Signature	
2.	Print Name	
If Participant is under 18 years of age, Parent's Signature is required:		
	Address	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Phone #	
	 Date	